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Anlage
In der Beek 7, 42113 Wuppertal
G 0202/9806610 info@blauweiss-elberfeld.de

Hallenadresse
In der Beek 7, 42113 Wuppertal
info@blauweiss-elberfeld.de

Sportwart/in
Knippschild, Carsten
T 0152 28802579 sportwart@blauweiss-elberfeld.de

Jugendwart/in

Heyer, Simone
T 0170 3821574 simone.heyer@t-online.de
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Herren 70 1 (4er) | Verbandspokal

MF: Alexander Mohrhenn

m 0170 6306400; mohrhenn@hotmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Hohagen, Bernd
Blasius, Willi

Klein, Hans-Werner
Baldy, Bernhard
Wintzer, Peter
Wegge, Willi
Mohrhenn, Alexander
Eckel, Uwe
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Freitag, Michael
Rosenberger, Ulrich
Stebel, Andreas
Neusen, Michael
Dinslage, Peter
Dabringhausen, Udo
Kleidt, Rainer

17 Kruger, Frank

e R ol
o o~ WN P

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

Dr. Volpert, Hans-Joachim

ID-Nr.

15202305
15204151
15002413
15403691
14704090
14950371
15204043
15104084
14304067
14705782
15200306
15451940
15151737
14904810
15104303
14603464
15251723

LK

LK10,6
LK13,4
LK13,5
LK14,8
LK17,6
LK20,0
LK21,2
LK21,7
LK22,4
LK23,0
LK23,5
LK23,8
LK24,4
LK24,5
LK24,9
LK24,8
LK25,0
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‘TENNIS-VERBAND NIEDERRHEIN e.V.




